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National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Exchange Plaza  5th Floor 
Plot No. C/1  G-Block   
Bandra Kurla Complex   
Bandra (E)  Mumbai – 400 051 
Symbol: J&KBANK 

    The BSE Limited 
    Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 
    Dalal street  
    Mumbai – 400 001    
    Scrip Code:532209 

 

SUB: - ISSUE OF DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE UNDER REGULATION 39(3) OF SEBI (LISTING 
OBLIGATIONS AND DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENTS) REGULATIONS, 2015 

 

Dear Sirs, 
 

In continuation to our letter no. JKB/BS/F3652/2024/607 dated February 13, 2024, pursuant to 
Regulation 39 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 and SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/ 
MIRSD_RTAMB/P/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022 please be informed that the letter of confirmations 
have been issued to the following shareholders on February 29, 2024. 
 

 

This is for your information and appropriate dissemination. 
 

Thanking you 
 

Yours faithfully  
       For Jammu and Kashmir Bank Limited 

 
    
 
(Mohammad Shafi Mir)  
 Company Secretary   

S. No Name of the 

Shareholder 

Folio No. Old 

Certificate 

No. 

New 

Certificate 

No. 

Distinctive 

No.’s 

No of 

Shares 

Address 

1.  
Golzar Ahmad Sofi 

JKB037080 
 

504164 
 

 
 556257 

8395221- 
8398220 

3000 Choderibagh Kremshore 
Bodgam-191111 

2. 
Naseema Akhtar 

JKB037081 
504165 

 
556258 

8398221- 
8401220 

3000 
Choderibagh Kremshore 
Budgam-191111 

3. 
Ghulam Hassan 

Wani 
JKB037809 506398 556259 

12133731- 
12136730 3000 

R/o Daramdoor, 
P/o Tukroo Shopian, 
J & K-192302 
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