Corporate Headquarters Kashmir, India

CIN: L65110JK1938SGC000048

T +91 (0)194 248 3775 W www.jkbank.com



Board Secretariat

Ref:-JKB/BS/F3652/2024/618 Date: 29th February, 2024

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza 5th Floor Plot No. C/1 G-Block Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra (E) Mumbai - 400 051

Symbol: J&KBANK

The BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal street Mumbai - 400 001 Scrip Code:532209

ISSUE OF DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE UNDER REGULATION 39(3) OF SEBI (LISTING **OBLIGATIONS AND DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENTS) REGULATIONS, 2015**

Dear Sirs,

In continuation to our letter no. JKB/BS/F3652/2024/607 dated February 13, 2024, pursuant to Regulation 39 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 and SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/ MIRSD_RTAMB/P/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022 please be informed that the letter of confirmations have been issued to the following shareholders on February 29, 2024.

S. No	Name of the	Folio No.	Old	New	Distinctive	No of	Address
	Shareholder		Certificate	Certificate	No.'s	Shares	
			No.	No.			
1.	Golzar Ahmad Sofi	JKB037080	504164	556257	8395221- 8398220	3000	Choderibagh Kremshore Bodgam-191111
2.	Naseema Akhtar	JKB037081	504165	556258	8398221- 8401220	3000	Choderibagh Kremshore Budgam-191111
3.	Ghulam Hassan Wani	JKB037809	506398	556259	12133731- 12136730	3000	R/o Daramdoor, P/o Tukroo Shopian, J & K-192302

This is for your information and appropriate dissemination.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully For Jammu and Kashmir Bank Limited

(Mohammad Shafi Mir) **Company Secretary**